Museo Nacional de Ciencias Naturales

Institution

20 00 6

® 6

e e

Facilities People

Name T

Annie Machordom

Begonia Sanchez

Begorfia Sanchez

Dario Fidalgo

Emilia Galli

Isabel Rey

Manuel Sanchez Ruiz

Marian Ramos

Markus Bastir

Micole Torres Tamayo

Collections

Email

annie@mncn.csic.es

bego@mncn.csic.es

begona.sanchez@csic.es

dario.fidalgo@mnon.csic.es

anna.egalli@gmail.com

isabel.rey@csices

manuel_sr@mncn.csic.es

m.ramosE@mnon.csic.es

mbastir@mncn.csic.es

nicole.torres@mncn.csic.es

ORCID iD

0000-0003-0341-0809

0000-0002-1839-4453

0000-0004-1839-4453

0000-0002-3646-4272

0000-0003-2793-4834

0000-0002-2122-5124

0000-0003-3317-6689

0000-0001-5224-5665

0000-0002-314171-3401

0000-0003-2504-3886

Assigned roles

va coordinator

va coordinator

NC

ta coordinator, taf admin


Begoña Sanchez
Línea

Begoña Sanchez
Texto escrito a máquina
NO

Begoña Sanchez
Texto escrito a máquina




