Museo Nacional de Ciencias Naturales

Institution Facilities People Collections

	Name ↑	Email	ORCID ID	Assigned roles
AM	Annie Machordom	annie@mncn.csic.es	0000-0003-0341-0809	
BS	Begoña Sanchez	bego@mncn.csic.es	0000-0002-1839-4453	va coordinator
BS	Begoña Sanchez	begona.sanchez@csic.es	0000-0004-1839-4453	va coordinator
OF	Darío Fidalgo	dario.fidalgo@mncn.csic.es	0000-0003-3646-4272	
EG	Emilia Galli	anna.egalli@gmail.com	0000-0003-2793-4834	
VIR	Isabel Rey	isabel.rey@csic.es	0000-0002-2122-5124	NO
MR	Manuel Sánchez Ruiz	manuel_sr@mncn.csic.es	0000-0003-3317-6689	
MR	Marian Ramos	m.ramos@mncn.csic.es	0000-0001-5224-5665	ta coordinator, taf admin
MB	Markus Bastir	mbastir@mncn.csic.es	0000-0002-3141-3401	
NI	Nicole Torres Tamayo	nicole.torres@mncn.csic.es	0000-0003-2504-3886	